oing | owards Alired/A

Operated By Bus Number

Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5

Bus 5 Bus5 Bus 5 Bus5 Bus b5

Updated: October, 2015

Behavioral Health (WIsv)
Save-A-Lot (Wlsv)

RiverWalk Plaza (WIlsv)
Highland Pointe (WIsv)

Alfred Tech (WIsv)
ArrowMart (Wlsv)

Pizza Hut (Wlsv)

Shorts Deli (Wlsv)

Level Acres (Wlsv)
Whitesville Grocery (Whitesville)
Brookhaven Apts (WIsv)
Trapping Brook House (WIsv)
/%-‘ Budget Inn/Alstom (WIsv)
/&-‘ Best Inn (Wlsv)

Otis Eastern (Wlsv)

Maier's Market (Andover)
Dollar General (Alfred Station)
Maple Apts (Alfred)

ASC Admin Building (Alfred)
W. University/Main (Alfred)
Dollar General (Alfred Station)

Operated By Bus Number

O A

Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus 5 Bus5 Bus5 Bus5 Bus5 Bus5

7:05a

7:10a
7:12a

7:22a
7:34a
7:39a
7:41a
7:43a
7:48a

ed/A

8:33a
8:34a
8:37a

8:40a

8:42a

8:47a
9:07a

9:39%a
9:42a

9:45a
9:48a

9:54a
9:56a
10:01a
10:02a
10:03a

12:07p
12:08p
12:11p

12:15p
12:18p

12:24p
12:26p
12:32P
12:34p

12:44p
12:56p
1:01p
1:03p
1:05p
1:10p

1:54p
1:57p
2:00p
2:03p

2:06p

2:22p
2:23p
2:26p

2:30p
2:32p

2:37p
2:57p

3:59p
3:58p
4:01p

4:05p
4:07p

4:13p
4:15p
4:20p
4:21p

4:29p
4:40p
4:45p
4:47p
4:49p
4:54p

5:29p
5:29p
5:32p

5:35p
5:37p

5:43p
5:45p
5:49p
5:50p
5:51p

Key
Flag Stop: A
Call Ahead: %

Service Area
Travel Tips

* Free transfers
available to
Service Areas 1 &
2 at Save-A-Lot.
Refer to matching
stops on Service
Areal &2
timetables to
identify options.

* Free transfers
available to HATS
at Alfred Dollar
General & at W.
University/Main.
Refer to matching
stops on HATS
timetables to
identify options.

Maple Apts (Alfred)

ASC Admin Building (Alfred)
W. University/Main (Alfred)
Dollar General (Alfred Station)
Maier's Market (Andover)

Otis Eastern (Wlsv)

/‘% Best Inn (Wlsv)

/ﬁ‘i Budget Inn/Alstom (WIsv)
Trapping Brook House (WIsv)
Brookhaven Apts (WIsv)
Dollar General (WIsv)
Whitesville Grocery (Whitesville)
Level Acres (Wlsv)

E. State/Main St (Wlsv)
Colony Park Apts (WIsv)
Episcopal Church (WIsv)
Behavioral Health (WIsv)
Save-A-Lot (Wlsv)

RiverWalk Plaza (WIsv)
Highland Pointe (WIsv)

Alfred Tech (Wlsv)

6:54a
6:55a
6:57a

7:00a

7:02a

7:05a

7:39a
7:4la
7:43a
7:48a
8:00a

8:10a
8:11a
8:16a
8:19a
8:25a

8:27a

8:29a
8:33a
8:34a
8:37a

9:07a
9:25a
9:30a
9:33a
9:35a

9:39a
9:42a

11:42a
11:43a
11:45a
11:50a
11:52a
11:58a

12:00p

12:03p
12:07p
12:08p
12:11p

1:01p
1:03p
1:05p
1:10p
1:22p

1:31p
1:32p
1:37p
1:39p
1:45p

1:47p

1:50p

1:54p

1:57p

2:00p
2:03p

2:13p
2:16p
2:18p
2:22p
2:23p
2:26p

2:57p
3:17p
3:22p
3:24p

3:28p

4:45p
4:47p
4:49p
4:54p
5:06p

5:16p
5:17p

5:22p

5:25p
5:29p
5:29p
5:32p

Alfred

Whitesvillel




