Updated: October, 2015

	Updated: October, 2									ober, 20	15
	Going Towards Alfred/Ando	ver/Sta	annard	s/White	sville f	rom We	ellsville	: Mond	ay - Fr	iday	<u>Key</u>
	Operated By Bus Number		Bus 5	Bus 5	Bus 5	Bus 5	Bus 5	Bus 5	Bus 5	Bus 5	7.67
	Behavioral Health (Wlsv)			8:33a		12:07p		2:22p	3:59p	5:29p	Flag Stop: 🥂
	Save-A-Lot (Wlsv)			8:34a	9:39a	12:08p	1:54p	2:23p	3:58p	5:29p	Call Ahead: 📞
	RiverWalk Plaza (Wlsv)			8:37a	9:42a	12:11p	1:57p	2:26p	4:01p	5:32p	
	Highland Pointe (Wlsv)						2:00p				Service Area
	Alfred Tech (Wlsv)						2:03p				Travel Tips
	ArrowMart (Wlsv)		7:05a	8:40a	9:45a	12:15p		2:30p	4:05p	5:35p	*
	Pizza Hut (Wlsv)			8:42a	9:48a	12:18p		2:32p	4:07p	5:37p	* Free transfers available to
Ð	Shorts Deli (Wlsv)						2:06p				Service Areas 1 &
Wellsville	Level Acres (Wlsv)			8:47a				2:37p			2 at Save-A-Lot.
	Whitesville Grocery (Whitesville)			9:07a				2:57p			Refer to matching stops on Service
ິ	Brookhaven Apts (Wlsv)				9:54a	12:24p			4:13p	5:43p	Area 1 & 2
	Trapping Brook House (Wlsv)				9:56a	12:26p			4:15p	5:45p	timetables to
	A Budget Inn/Alstom (Wlsv)		7:10a		10:01a	12:32P			4:20p	5:49p	identify options.
	/ Best Inn (WIsv)		7:12a		10:02a	12:34p			4:21p	5:50p	* Free transfers
	Otis Eastern (Wlsv)				10:03a					5:51p	available to HATS
U	Maier's Market (Andover)		7:22a			12:44p			4:29p		at Alfred Dollar General & at W.
	Dollar General (Alfred Station)		7:34a			12:56p			4:40p		University/Main.
	Maple Apts (Alfred)		7:39a			1:01p			4:45p		Refer to matching
9) 1)	ASC Admin Building (Alfred)		7:41a			1:03p			4:47p		stops on HATS timetables to
ž	W. University/Main (Alfred)		7:43a			1:05p			4:49p		identify options.
	Dollar General (Alfred Station)		7:48a			1:10p			4:54p		
Whitesville	Going Towards Wellsville fr	om Alfr	ed/And	lover/S	tannar	ds/Whi	tesville	: Mond	lay - Fr	iday	
	Operated By Bus Number										
		Bus 5	Bus 5	Bus 5	Bus 5	Bus 5	Bus 5	Bus 5	Bus 5		
<u> </u>	Maple Apts (Alfred)		Bus 5 7:39a	Bus 5	Bus 5	Bus 5 1:01p	Bus 5	Bus 5	Bus 5 4:45p		
/er				Bus 5	Bus 5		Bus 5	Bus 5			
OVer	Maple Apts (Alfred)		7:39a	Bus 5	Bus 5	1:01p	Bus 5	Bus 5	4:45p		
dover	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred)		7:39a 7:41a	Bus 5	Bus 5	1:01p 1:03p	Bus 5	Bus 5	4:45p 4:47p		
ndover	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred) W. University/Main (Alfred)		7:39a 7:41a 7:43a	Bus 5	Bus 5	1:01p 1:03p 1:05p	Bus 5	Bus 5	4:45p 4:47p 4:49p	St. C	
Andover	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred) W. University/Main (Alfred) Dollar General (Alfred Station)		7:39a 7:41a 7:43a 7:48a	Bus 5	Bus 5	1:01p 1:03p 1:05p 1:10p	Bus 5	Bus 5	4:45p 4:47p 4:49p 4:54p		Alfred
	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred) W. University/Main (Alfred) Dollar General (Alfred Station) Maier's Market (Andover)	6:54a	7:39a 7:41a 7:43a 7:48a	Bus 5		1:01p 1:03p 1:05p 1:10p	Bus 5	Bus 5	4:45p 4:47p 4:49p 4:54p		Alfred
•	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred) W. University/Main (Alfred) Dollar General (Alfred Station) Maier's Market (Andover) Otis Eastern (Wlsv)	6:54a 6:55a	7:39a 7:41a 7:43a 7:48a 8:00a	Bus 5	11:42a	1:01p 1:03p 1:05p 1:10p 1:22p	Bus 5	Bus 5	4:45p 4:47p 4:49p 4:54p 5:06p		Alfred
•	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred) W. University/Main (Alfred) Dollar General (Alfred Station) Maier's Market (Andover) Otis Eastern (WIsv)	6:54a 6:55a 6:57a	7:39a 7:41a 7:43a 7:48a 8:00a 8:10a	Bus 5	11:42a 11:43a	1:01p 1:03p 1:05p 1:10p 1:22p 1:31p	Bus 5	Bus 5	4:45p 4:47p 4:49p 4:54p 5:06p 5:16p		Alfred
	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred) W. University/Main (Alfred) Dollar General (Alfred Station) Maier's Market (Andover) Otis Eastern (Wlsv) Best Inn (Wlsv)	6:54a 6:55a 6:57a	7:39a 7:41a 7:43a 7:48a 8:00a 8:10a 8:10a	Bus 5	11:42a 11:43a 11:45a	1:01p 1:03p 1:05p 1:10p 1:22p 1:31p 1:32p	Bus 5	Bus 5	4:45p 4:47p 4:49p 4:54p 5:06p 5:16p		
	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred) W. University/Main (Alfred) Dollar General (Alfred Station) Maier's Market (Andover) Otis Eastern (WIsv) Best Inn (WIsv) Budget Inn/Alstom (WIsv) Trapping Brook House (WIsv)	6:54a 6:55a 6:57a	7:39a 7:41a 7:43a 7:48a 8:00a 8:10a 8:10a 8:11a	Bus 5	11:42a 11:43a 11:45a 11:50a	1:01p 1:03p 1:05p 1:10p 1:22p 1:31p 1:32p 1:37p	Bus 5	Bus 5	4:45p 4:47p 4:54p 5:06p 5:16p 5:17p		
	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred) W. University/Main (Alfred) Dollar General (Alfred Station) Maier's Market (Andover) Otis Eastern (Wlsv) Best Inn (Wlsv) Budget Inn/Alstom (Wlsv) Trapping Brook House (Wlsv) Brookhaven Apts (Wlsv)	6:54a 6:55a 6:57a 7:00a	7:39a 7:41a 7:43a 8:00a 8:10a 8:10a 8:11a 8:16a 8:19a	9:07a	11:42a 11:43a 11:45a 11:50a 11:52a	1:01p 1:03p 1:05p 1:10p 1:22p 1:31p 1:32p 1:37p 1:39p	Bus 5	Bus 5	4:45p 4:47p 4:54p 5:06p 5:16p 5:17p	Wellsville	
	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred) W. University/Main (Alfred) Dollar General (Alfred Station) Maier's Market (Andover) Otis Eastern (Wlsv) Best Inn (Wlsv) Budget Inn/Alstom (Wlsv) Trapping Brook House (Wlsv) Brookhaven Apts (Wlsv) Dollar General (Wlsv)	6:54a 6:55a 6:57a 7:00a	7:39a 7:41a 7:43a 8:00a 8:10a 8:10a 8:11a 8:16a 8:19a		11:42a 11:43a 11:45a 11:50a 11:52a	1:01p 1:03p 1:05p 1:10p 1:22p 1:31p 1:32p 1:37p 1:39p	Bus 5		4:45p 4:47p 4:54p 5:06p 5:16p 5:17p	Wellsville	
	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred) W. University/Main (Alfred) Dollar General (Alfred Station) Maier's Market (Andover) Otis Eastern (WIsv) Best Inn (WIsv) Best Inn (WIsv) Trapping Brook House (WIsv) Brookhaven Apts (WIsv) Dollar General (WIsv) Whitesville Grocery (Whitesville)	6:54a 6:55a 6:57a 7:00a	7:39a 7:41a 7:43a 8:00a 8:10a 8:10a 8:11a 8:16a 8:19a	9:07a	11:42a 11:43a 11:45a 11:50a 11:52a	1:01p 1:03p 1:05p 1:10p 1:22p 1:31p 1:32p 1:37p 1:39p	Bus 5	2:57p	4:45p 4:47p 4:54p 5:06p 5:16p 5:17p	Wellsville	
	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred) W. University/Main (Alfred) Dollar General (Alfred Station) Maier's Market (Andover) Otis Eastern (Wlsv) Best Inn (Wlsv) Best Inn (Wlsv) Trapping Brook House (Wlsv) Brookhaven Apts (Wlsv) Dollar General (Wlsv) Whitesville Grocery (Whitesville) Level Acres (Wlsv)	6:54a 6:55a 6:57a 7:00a 7:02a	7:39a 7:41a 7:43a 8:00a 8:10a 8:10a 8:11a 8:16a 8:19a 8:25a	9:07a 9:25a	11:42a 11:43a 11:45a 11:50a 11:52a 11:58a	1:01p 1:03p 1:05p 1:10p 1:22p 1:31p 1:32p 1:37p 1:39p 1:45p		2:57p 3:17p	4:45p 4:47p 4:49p 4:54p 5:06p 5:16p 5:17p	Wellsville	
•	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred) W. University/Main (Alfred) Dollar General (Alfred Station) Maier's Market (Andover) Otis Eastern (Wlsv) Best Inn (Wlsv) Budget Inn/Alstom (Wlsv) Trapping Brook House (Wlsv) Brookhaven Apts (Wlsv) Dollar General (Wlsv) Whitesville Grocery (Whitesville) Level Acres (Wlsv) E. State/Main St (Wlsv)	6:54a 6:55a 6:57a 7:00a 7:02a	7:39a 7:41a 7:43a 8:00a 8:10a 8:10a 8:11a 8:16a 8:19a 8:25a	9:07a 9:25a 9:30a	11:42a 11:43a 11:45a 11:50a 11:52a 11:58a	1:01p 1:03p 1:05p 1:10p 1:22p 1:31p 1:32p 1:37p 1:39p 1:45p	2:13p	2:57p 3:17p	4:45p 4:47p 4:54p 5:06p 5:16p 5:17p 5:22p	Wellsville	
•	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred) W. University/Main (Alfred) Dollar General (Alfred Station) Maier's Market (Andover) Otis Eastern (WIsv) Best Inn (WIsv) Best Inn (WIsv) Brookhaven Apts (WIsv) Brookhaven Apts (WIsv) Dollar General (WIsv) Dollar General (WIsv) Whitesville Grocery (Whitesville) Level Acres (WIsv) E. State/Main St (WIsv)	6:54a 6:55a 6:57a 7:00a 7:02a 7:05a	7:39a 7:41a 7:43a 8:00a 8:10a 8:10a 8:16a 8:16a 8:19a 8:25a 8:25a	9:07a 9:25a 9:30a 9:33a	11:42a 11:43a 11:45a 11:50a 11:52a 11:58a 11:58a	1:01p 1:03p 1:05p 1:10p 1:22p 1:31p 1:32p 1:37p 1:39p 1:45p	2:13p 2:16p 2:18p	2:57p 3:17p 3:22p	4:45p 4:47p 4:49p 5:06p 5:16p 5:17p 5:22p 5:22p	Wellsville	Andove
	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred) W. University/Main (Alfred) Dollar General (Alfred Station) Maier's Market (Andover) Otis Eastern (Wlsv) Best Inn (Wlsv) Best Inn (Wlsv) Budget Inn/Alstom (Wlsv) Trapping Brook House (Wlsv) Brookhaven Apts (Wlsv) Dollar General (Wlsv) Dollar General (Wlsv) Whitesville Grocery (Whitesville) Level Acres (Wlsv) E. State/Main St (Wlsv) Colony Park Apts (Wlsv) Episcopal Church (Wlsv)	6:54a 6:55a 6:57a 7:00a 7:02a 7:02a	7:39a 7:41a 7:43a 8:00a 8:10a 8:10a 8:11a 8:16a 8:19a 8:25a 8:25a 8:27a 8:27a	9:07a 9:25a 9:30a 9:33a 9:35a	11:42a 11:43a 11:45a 11:50a 11:52a 11:58a 12:00p 12:03p 12:07p	1:01p 1:03p 1:05p 1:10p 1:22p 1:31p 1:32p 1:37p 1:37p 1:39p 1:45p 1:45p	2:13p 2:16p 2:18p 2:22p	2:57p 3:17p 3:22p 3:24p	4:45p 4:47p 4:49p 5:06p 5:16p 5:17p 5:17p 5:22p 5:22p 5:25p	Wellsville	Andove
	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred) W. University/Main (Alfred) Dollar General (Alfred Station) Maier's Market (Andover) Otis Eastern (WIsv) Best Inn (WIsv) Best Inn (WIsv) Brookhaven Apts (WIsv) Brookhaven Apts (WIsv) Dollar General (WIsv) Dollar General (WIsv) Unitesville Grocery (Whitesville) Level Acres (WIsv) E. State/Main St (WIsv) Episcopal Church (WIsv) Behavioral Health (WIsv)	6:54a 6:55a 6:57a 7:00a 7:02a 7:05a	7:39a 7:41a 7:43a 8:00a 8:10a 8:10a 8:11a 8:16a 8:19a 8:25a 8:25a 8:25a 8:27a 8:29a 8:33a	9:07a 9:25a 9:30a 9:33a 9:35a 9:39a	11:42a 11:43a 11:45a 11:50a 11:52a 11:58a 11:58a 12:00p 12:00p 12:07p 12:07p	1:01p 1:03p 1:05p 1:10p 1:22p 1:31p 1:32p 1:37p 1:37p 1:39p 1:45p 1:45p 1:47p 1:50p	2:13p 2:16p 2:18p 2:22p 2:23p	2:57p 3:17p 3:22p	4:45p 4:47p 4:49p 5:06p 5:16p 5:16p 5:17p 5:22p 5:22p 5:25p 5:29p	Wellsville	Andove
Altred - Andover	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred) W. University/Main (Alfred) Dollar General (Alfred Station) Maier's Market (Andover) Otis Eastern (Wlsv) Best Inn (Wlsv) Best Inn (Wlsv) Brookhaven Apts (Wlsv) Dollar General (Wlsv) Dollar General (Wlsv) Unitesville Grocery (Whitesville) Level Acres (Wlsv) E. State/Main St (Wlsv) Episcopal Church (Wlsv) Behavioral Health (Wlsv) Save-A-Lot (Wlsv)	6:54a 6:55a 6:57a 7:00a 7:02a 7:05a	7:39a 7:41a 7:43a 8:00a 8:10a 8:10a 8:11a 8:16a 8:19a 8:25a 8:25a 8:27a 8:27a	9:07a 9:25a 9:30a 9:33a 9:35a	11:42a 11:43a 11:45a 11:50a 11:52a 11:58a 12:00p 12:03p 12:07p	1:01p 1:03p 1:05p 1:10p 1:22p 1:31p 1:32p 1:37p 1:37p 1:39p 1:45p 1:45p 1:50p 1:50p 1:54p 1:57p	2:13p 2:16p 2:18p 2:22p	2:57p 3:17p 3:22p 3:24p	4:45p 4:47p 4:49p 5:06p 5:16p 5:17p 5:17p 5:22p 5:22p 5:25p	Wellsville	Andover
	Maple Apts (Alfred) ASC Admin Building (Alfred) W. University/Main (Alfred) Dollar General (Alfred Station) Maier's Market (Andover) Otis Eastern (WIsv) Best Inn (WIsv) Best Inn (WIsv) Brookhaven Apts (WIsv) Brookhaven Apts (WIsv) Dollar General (WIsv) Dollar General (WIsv) Unitesville Grocery (Whitesville) Level Acres (WIsv) E. State/Main St (WIsv) Episcopal Church (WIsv) Behavioral Health (WIsv)	6:54a 6:55a 6:57a 7:00a 7:02a 7:05a	7:39a 7:41a 7:43a 8:00a 8:10a 8:10a 8:11a 8:16a 8:19a 8:25a 8:25a 8:25a 8:27a 8:29a 8:33a	9:07a 9:25a 9:30a 9:33a 9:35a 9:39a	11:42a 11:43a 11:45a 11:50a 11:52a 11:58a 11:58a 12:00p 12:00p 12:07p 12:07p	1:01p 1:03p 1:05p 1:10p 1:22p 1:31p 1:32p 1:37p 1:37p 1:39p 1:45p 1:45p 1:47p 1:50p	2:13p 2:16p 2:18p 2:22p 2:23p	2:57p 3:17p 3:22p 3:24p	4:45p 4:47p 4:49p 5:06p 5:16p 5:16p 5:17p 5:22p 5:22p 5:25p 5:29p	Wellsville	Alfred Andover Whitesvi

SERVICE AREA 5 Ifred - Andover - Whitesville - Wellsv